TURBO SCORPION Parts List

1708B

Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs)

Q:D © xdpcs | | ® xdpcs
Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
hS—TVTFRF vy THEGA)
x10pcs
% @ x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs

E-Ring (E2.5/10pcs)

E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs)

Shock Piston (OPTIMA)
YIYIERbY (FTF4R)

0T209B OT210RB

Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA)
Y3y TSNy (Ly FIF774%)

ZF v TEV(Amm/10A) EY > %J(E2.5/10A) EY > Z(E3.0/10A) EY > %J(E5.0/10A)

1-N3033N | 1-N4032 |
H x10pcs € HH x5pcs B x10pcs
(

Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs)
F v F(M3x2.4/10A) Fv MM3x33) F1BY (5A) +v F(M4x3.2/10A)

H x10pcs

Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs)
+v F(M2.6x2.0/10A)

BH
@ [ﬂ]]]]]]]]]]]]]ﬂ]]]]] x10pcs

Button Screw (Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
REVERM3X5)(NY 2 Z/10A)

x5pcs

©[H

Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
Fv F(M4x5.5) 10 (5A)

1-S13008H

BH

Ol

x10pcs
Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REEZ(M3X8)(NY 7 Z/10A)

1-S22608
cs
m:bﬂ]]]]]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ][ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂ] x5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
F v v TER(M2.6x8/5A)

Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
Fv FM4x5.6)75>Y F4a(5A)

BH@

x10pcs
Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
REVERM3X15)(NY 7 Z/10A)

BH@

x10pcs
Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
REVEZ(M3X15)(NY 7 Z/10A)

cs
“I\II\I\II\III\II\II\I\II\II\II\III\I\I\III\II\II\II\I\II\III\II\IHI\II\ X5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
F+ v TER(M2.6x16/5A)

Cs
¥5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
F v TER(M2.6x12/5A)

1-S32608H | 1-S33008H

Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw

(M2.6x6/10pcs) (M2.6x8/10pcs) (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) (Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
H#3 EZ(M2.6x6) 3 EZ(M2.6x8) 35 EZ(M3x8) H#3EZ(M3x10)
Ny I Z[10A) (N7 Z/10A) (N7 Z/10A) Ny T Z[10A)

FH
@ "III|||||||\I||||||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||\||| x10pcs

Flat Head Screw

FH
() | mmmy xioes

Flat Head Screw

(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
B3 EZ(M3x12) H3EZ(M3x15) Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)
(N7 Z/10A) (N7 ZNOA) v FEZ(M3x3/10A)

 BRG405_| BRG407 | BRG410 | BRG414 |

o Ol

x4pcs xdpcs
x2pcs
Shield Bearing Shield Bearing Shield Bearing Shield Bearing
(4x8x3)4Pcs (5x10x4)4Pcs (6x10x3)2Pcs (10x15x4)2Pcs
I=IVERTUVY Y=V RRT Y5 Y—IVRRT Y5 Y=V RRTY Y
(4x8x3)4A (5x10x4)4 A (6x10x3)2A (10x15x4) 2A

ORGO03B

ORGO03BK

@ B x10pcs

O-Ring (P3/Orange)
10Pcs

oI (P3IALVY)
T0A

o ' x10pcs

O-Ring (P3/Black)
10Pcs

oy

JP317ZvY)
T0A

]

l Ol

O x2pcs @ xdpcs

x2pcs

@ x2pcs

Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA)
7arvbyavor—2 (Ly M/ 4T74%)

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
7arvbyavovy Tt QAFTT4R)

@ x4pcs

Shock Gasket
12mm (4pcs)
YavIHRT Y b
12mm (4A)

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)
ALYy y— (ROA—EF>2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
UYHRT7—L (Ra—EF> 2014)

Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
7aY bAa7YR7—L (RO—EX > 2014)

Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)
FrYRy IR (Ra—EF>2014)

SC206B SC207B

@ x2pcs

oo

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
T=Lyv7 70y o€y b (RI-EF Y 2014)

SC209B SC213
©

(@)
0O Y YO0
© ©

Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
H—ReAN—TVF (RO—EF>2014)

SC215B SC216B SC217B

Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
ATT7IVVTFy7IvEy b (RO—EF2014)

Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)
E—42—7L—bF (R2—EF2014)

O @
X2pcs
O O [
x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
Slipper Plate Slipper Pad Diff. Gasket & Screw Set
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) (Scorpion 2014)
Ay N—=TL—h Z)wiX=/\y K TIHRTY by b
QA/RO—E#>2014) QA/RAO—E#>2014) (Ra—E#>2014)

37



TURBO SCORPION Parts List
SC219WB (White)
- e

j“
—— ° = 50

7o\
©

3
/=== =
o) —= 20
(juunn © =2, om (T
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion)
SVARYIREY b (K74 ME2—RRO—EXY)

SC221B SC224WB (White)

© (mmmmm X2pCS © ©
CAP M2.6x12mm

Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)

Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion)
Yvo—br—oty b (Ra—E# > 2014)

DAY (K74 ME—R2O—EFY)

SC225B SCZZGB

M;W ;hpﬂpcs :@1 . . .

b) CJ ®  NutMé4xlpes m
(d} OGXZpCS (o @ ©))

Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
ZAN—=F¥Ly b (RO—EF2014)

SC228B

°
°
°
)

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)
H—Re/N—tv b (RO—EF > 2014)

SC229B

‘*ﬁm@§

® x2pcs

Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
FIAVF ==Yty kb (RO—EZ> 2014)

SC230B

Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
FyLy b (RO—EF>2014)

oy

SS M3x3mm x2pcs

Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
E-FrFvLEy b (RO—EF > 2014)

o —

Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
UYRA—IVT7 IRV QA/RD—EX > 2014)

Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
RAG v 7 QAIRAI—EA > 2014)

x2pcs

Up Right King pin
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
TyIIArEITEY
QA/RO—E#>2014)

Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014)
FrYyv T bty b (RO—E7>2014)

38

©

x2pcs

Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)

Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
707 MRV 34V (RaA—EF Y 2014)

FANT—Y QNAI-EF > 2014)

O]]]]]]]]]]]]] x4pcs

5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball
(8pcs/Scorpion 2014)

5.8mmxM2.6ERy FR—Ib
(BA/RO—EH>2014)

Oﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂ] x8pcs

5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball
(4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
5.8mmxM3ERY kR—)L
(AAN/Z22—E# 2014)

[:@ x2pcs

4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
4.8mmxM2.6R—ILFw b
QA/Z—E#> 2014)

SC251B SC252B

Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)

Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion)
707 a3y Y RT— (4—RKZXa-EFY)

Y2 av 75— (8—RKRI—-EFY)

SC253B

() ) mmmm x4pcs

FH M3x12mm

Rear Sus.Plate (Turbo Scorpion)
YvHRTL— b (2—RKZX3—EFY)

SC254B SC255B

©)mm x6pcs
O FH M2.6x6mm
O (O) T RYA]
FH M2.6x8mm
0|0 @)

Gear Box Mount (Turbo Scorpion)

Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion)
FYRY YAV b (B—KRRI—EFY)

ryTTL—b (2—KRRO—EFY)

SC256
L]

® x2pcs @ x2pcs
Hard Rear Sus Post (Turbo Scorpion)
N=RUTHRRZ b (B—RXI—EFYV)

% , - &

Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion)
SC258B

TARTAYFT—LY v T b (B—RRIA—EFY)
(O

2]

e (D) x2pes

( J
@ x2pcs

OI1I x4pcs
SS M3x3mm

T

@@ x2pes

Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion)
248y b (B—RXI—EFY)




TURBO SCORPION Parts List

SC259 SC261B

Roll Bar (Turbo Scorpion)
O—JbN\— (8—RRO—EFY)

©n Q

©[mmm x4pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

Light Guard (Turbo Scorpion)
4 bH—F (2—RZ2—-EFY)

X2pcs

Zarvtraviey

@ x4pcs
E25

Front Shock Set (Turbo Scorpion)

©) | (Jummm x2pcs
FH M2.6x6mm  CAP M2.6x8mm

) x6pes @ U x4pcs
P3

k (#—RRO—-EFY)

ol |

X2pcs

Uvravytvy b

( H] x2pcs © [m
x2pcs P FH M2.6x6mm
@ x4pcs

E25 P3

Rear Shock Set (Turbo Scorpion)

[ Jummm x2pcs
CAP M2.6x8mm

) x6pes @ U x4pcs

(#—RRI—EFY)

(b] (]Iunmmnm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

JVTRT14€y b

rromomene o o e
B HERTL w Norwoos
PiICN

wWurul
S B

Clear Body Set (Turbo Scorpion)

(#—RRI—EF>)

2.2 Front Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014)
2247FRB 70V bRA—IV QA/KTA M AI-EF 2014)

SCHO005WB (white) SCHO006WB (white)

2.2 Rear Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014)
224 7FBVYERA—IV QAN/FTA MAD—EF > 2014)

SCT003MB (Medium) SCW014B

©
(©)mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

@ x2pcs ® x2pcs
Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Turbo Scorpion)
AV bRAT (ETATLRNA V=5 —KA3-EFY)

Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)
707 bN\VIN= (RE—IVEATIZAO—EF2014)

SCW015B

SCW016B

\7
0

BH M3x25mm x1pcs
©(mm X6pcs (©))mm x2pcs @H x3pcs
BH M3x8mm  FH M3x10mm Nylon Nut M3

HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014)

Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set
HGYA VA7 — (RO—E#>2014)

S4 Ny MRBEA—IVS =Yty b (RO—EF2014)

SCWO017

(©)mm x2pcs
FH M3x8mm

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
ANy ey b QA/RAO—ER 2 2014)

SCwo020B FAT202SB (soft)

é—( © x2pcs
M x2pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

® x2pcs
© x2pcs

Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog)
YUY EAL¥1/ 7 M2A

® x2pcs

Hex Driver Washer Set (2p/Scorpion 2014)
HEX F54 77y v—ty b QA/AI—EF> 2014)

LA43B (Black) / RB (Red) m

[ DO {07 ]
x3pcs O x2pcs
@ x2pcs
Ball End (5.8mm/Black/12pcs) Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)
R—=IVIV F58¢p (12A) F7¥+% 7+ (2A/ULTIMA SC)

39



TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List

70703 37031 37051B

Brushed | | Brushless 195T Brushless for

Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

LE MANS 2408

LE MANS 240S MOTOR

540Class G-Series Motor G2X
(Single 20) (Brushless/19.5Turn) LE MANS 240S ESC
540952 GY ) —XE—%—GX IV 24058 E—H2— LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn)

(Single 20) (75 LR195%2—2) IV 240SESC (75 L ARB/MAXI3.5%—>)

.
MO Jo [ Thanium

Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm
FAYTIv A MO F30mm

92417

i (o T X2pcs

Titanium
Titanium Adjust Rod 68mm (2pcs)
FEYTIvZA Oy KF68mm (2A)

R246-8584

E for
' Brushless
Motor

82245B

Brushed X2pcs

60A Brushed ESC

KSH KA060-91W
KA060-91W 75 E—42—F

BAIKESC60A ST S 4

OT210BKB (Black)

CAP M2.6x8mm
Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
Y3y TSIN=Y (IS5 0iFTT4%)

Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm
vyavery—4—7)b210mm

SC219BKB (Black) / RB (Red) / YB (Yellow)

151

T e

| 4

@ depen
: G b)
[~ == =
o == 020
(mmmmmmm ) =2, om ()
Flange BH M3x10mm xdpcs ~ R-Pin4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014)
SVFRYIREY b (F5v7/20—EF22014)

W

o

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)
7Y b= (RO—E#22014)

SC224BKB (Black)/ RB (Red) ! YB (Yellow)

© ©

Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014)
T4V (F5vIIRD—EF2014)

SCH005BKB / SCB SCH006BKB / SCB

BKB (Black) BKB (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) y SCB (Satin Chrome)

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020B

2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
224 VFA )Y ERA—IV QA/ZAI—EF > 2014)

N
For 2.2inch Front Tire

2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
224VF@ 707 bRA—)V QA/RT—EF > 2014)

SCTO003H / SB
H (Hard)
SB (Soft)

© x2pcs

Front Tire/2WD/2.2inch
70Y bR2AY/2WD/2.24 >V F

40

SCW001B

7075T6
x2pcs

Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)
N=FAL VY v¥—L—)b (7075/2A0—EF> 2014)

SCWO003 SCW007

For HG Shock B
Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
g ©f
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
©H x2pes ©H8 x2pcs
[
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs NUEMS3 Nylon Nut M3
(e (o (uum X3pCS (o X2CS
BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm
Carbon Rear Shock Stay
Carbon Front Shock St °
(HG Shock/2pos/Scorpion 2014) _ s, G ShockiScorpion 2014) _

Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AZN—HIWRL YT+ T b QA/RAT—EF > 2014)

SCW013 SCWo021B

HG Shock

Need
SCW003/SC251B
SCW007 / SC252B

x2pcs

HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AO—EFVHGYav oty b GA/AO—EF > 2014)

97054-4C

—

HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HD 21w /X—/\y K QA/ZO—E# > 2014)

SCBO004
for SCW017

LED Light Unit (#5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
LEDS A b= b (O5/44T/L=400/2 V7 )




TURBO SCORPION Option Parts List
SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(©mm x9pcs () [mmmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon)
OVIRA—IVN=RYTTL— bty kb Q73mm/A—K>)

SCW026 SCW027

Copper Black

ss [a) M (2]
x2pcs Kit std x2pcs

Silver Gold
x2pcs X2pcs

Black Gray

M (c) SH c)
Kit std x2pcs x2pcs

Front Spring Set (Turbo Scorpion) Rear Spring Set (Turbo Scorpion)
7aYrRTVV Ty b (B—RRI—EFY) UYRTYGEy b (4—RRIA—EXY)

SCWwW028 SCW029

Metal Hard Anodized 7075T6

a]

©(m @ x2pcs ()| mmm FH M3x12mm x4pcs

Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)
AZIH—REAN— (RO—EFY) HD U7H X7 L— hW/B273mm (7075 2—RRI—EX)
Hard 7075T6

Anodized

Ball Diff

Long W/B

HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm
(7075 Turbo Scorpion)

HD F ¥Ry ¥ 23V bW/B273mm Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)
(7075 2 —HK22a—EF ) A—IL7 74 & (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5)

PNGS4828 /| PNGS4831

Only Fit 28T and 31T only

om

Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm

Hard Type PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch

Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch
R—ILTVF (5.8mm//\—F/12A) AF—IVEZF v F Y 1/48E Y F

¥ —EIN—VIRFEL TWRWI—=Y B D ET,
Z0HE. RBEN—YEENTBAINTNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

K ART AT 3 v IN—YEI&IFWEBT 1 hZE B ZE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=]%

41



	P002 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P003 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P004 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P006 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P008 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P009 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P010 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P011 Turbo Scopion MM_out
	P034-35 Turbo Scopion MM EX_out
	P042 kounyuu_out
	P043 FAX_out



